

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention

e-ISSN: 2321 – 4767 p-ISSN: 2321 – 4759

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Air Traffic Prediction Using Machine Learning" has been published in International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Mounika

Journal Name: International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

Journal Web: www.ijmsi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: Mar.-Apr.

Vol No.: 11

Issue No.: 02



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

E-mail ID: ijmsi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijmsi.org



International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention

e-ISSN: 2321 – 4767 p-ISSN: 2321 – 4759

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Air Traffic Prediction Using Machine Learning" has been published in International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Panjala

Journal Name: International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

Journal Web: www.ijmsi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: Mar.-Apr.

Vol No.: 11

Issue No.: 02



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

E-mail ID: ijmsi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijmsi.org



International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention

e-ISSN: 2321 – 4767 p-ISSN: 2321 – 4759

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Air Traffic Prediction Using Machine Learning" has been published in International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name: Bhatracharyulu, N.Ch.

Journal Name: International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

Journal Web: www.ijmsi.org

Journal Type: Online & Offline

Review Type: Peer Review Refereed

Publication Year: 2023

Publication Month: Mar.-Apr.

Vol No.: 11

Issue No.: 02



Editor-In-Chief

International Journal of Mathematics and Statistics Invention (IJMSI)

E-mail ID: ijmsi@invmails.com

Web: www.ijmsi.org